Wrap around strap support the
CMC joint to reduce subluxation
and pain.
3pp® ThumSling®
ThumSaver™ MP
Stabilizes the MP and controls
CMC motion.

3pp® Ultra Spica
3pp® Thumb Splints Sizing & Ordering Information
Size Color Right Left Fits (Circumference at MP’s)
Sm/Med Black P2006-R23BK P2006-L23BK 6” to 7 1/4” (15.25-18.4cm)
Sm/Med Grey P2006-R23GR P2006-L23GR 6” to 7 1/4” (15.25-18.4cm)
Med/Lrg Black P2006-R34BK P2006-L34BK 7 1/4” to 9 1/4” (18.4-22.8cm)
Med/Lrg Grey P2006-R34GR P2006-L34GR 7 1/4” to 9 1/4” (18.4-22.8cm)
Size Item Number
One Size P3026-R (Right)
One Size P3026-L (Left)
Lay hand flat and measure around the MP joints
(large knuckles).
Lay hand flat and measure around the MP joints
(large knuckles).
Size Right Left Fits
Sm/Med P2010-R23 P2010-L23 6” to 7 1/4” (15.25-18.4cm)
Med/Lrg P2010-R34 P2010-L34 7 1/4” to 9 1/4” (18.4-22.8cm)
Lay hand flat and measure around the MP joints
(large knuckles). One size fits most.
Size Right Left Fits
One Size P3010-R P3010-L 6” to 9” MP Circumference(15.25-22.8cm)
Lay hand flat and measure around the MP joints (large knuckles).
Size Item Number
One Size P3009-R (Right) Fits 6”-9” MP Circumference (15.25-22.8cm)
One Size P3009-L (Left) Fits 6”-9” MP Circumference (15.25-22.8cm)
One size fits most. Measure around large knuckles of hand.
Size Item Number
One Size P3019-R (Right)
One Size P3019-L (Left)
Fits
6” to 9” MP Circumference(15.25-22.8cm)
6” to 9” MP Circumference(15.25-22.8cm)
Size Right Left Circumference
Sm P2001-R2 P2001-L2 2 1/2” to 2 3/4”
Med P2001-R3 P2001-L3 2 3/4” to 3 1/8”
Lrg P2001-R4 P2001-L4 3 1/8” to 3 1/4”
X-Lrg P2001-R5 P2001-L5 3 1/4” to 3 1/2”
Length
3” to 3 1/2”
3 1/2” to 4”
4” to 4 1/2”
4 1/2” to 5”
Measure the length from the IP joint (knuckle at the end
of the thumbs) to the wrist. Measure around the IP joint.
Measure the length from the IP joint (knuckle at the end
of the thumbs) to the wrist. Measure around the IP joint.
Size Right Left Circumference
Sm P2000-R2 P2000-L2 2 1/2” to 2 3/4”
Med P2000-R3 P2000-L3 2 3/4” to 3 1/8”
Lrg P2000-R4 P2000-L4 3 1/8” to 3 1/4”
X-Lrg P2000-R5 P2000-L5 3 1/4” to 3 1/2”
Length
3” to 3 1/2”
3 1/2” to 4”
4” to 4 1/2”